MODEL: VR4896E-G2
VR4896E-G2 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7061 Rev.1   Page 1/10
Paperless Recording System
PAPERLESS RECORDER
(color LCD display)
Functions & Features
• 48 × 96 mm square size
• IP55 front panel

mm [inch]
MODEL: VR4896E-G2-[1]-R[2]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: VR4896E-G2-[1]-R[2]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] and [2].
  (e.g. VR4896E-G2-1-R/Q)
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
COMMUNICATION
E: Ethernet communication
I/O TYPE
G2: DC voltage input, 2 points (non-isolated),
Discrete input, 1 point,
Photo MOSFET relay output, 1 point
(For input range, refer to analog input specifications.)
[1] ANALOG INPUT RANGE
Select input range from the following (ch 1, ch 2).
1: DC input, 2 points (wide span voltage input, 2 points)
4: DC input, 2 points (middle span voltage input, 2 points)
6: DC input, 2 points (narrow span voltage input, 2 points)
POWER INPUT
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[2] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)
SPECIFICATIONS OF OPTION: Q
COATING (For the detail, refer to our web site.)
/C01: Silicone coating
/C02: Polyurethane coating
/C03: Rubber coating
RELATED PRODUCTS
• PC configurator software (model: VR4896CFG)
• Viewer software (model: TRViewer)
Software downloadable at our web site.
• SD card
An SD card is required to store data in the device.
Use an SD card of the specified model number.
Consult us for purchase.
  - Hagiwara Solutions MSDB-016GS(V01SLS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Panel flush mounting
Degree of protection: IP55; ensured for the front panel of
the device independently mounted to a panel
Connection
 Ethernet: RJ-45 connector
 Power supply: Separable tension clamp terminal
 Applicable wire size: 0.2 - 2.5 mm2,
stripped length 10 mm
 I/O: Separable tension clamp terminal
 Applicable wire size: 0.2 - 1.5 mm2, stripped length 10 mm
Housing material: Flame-resistant resin (black)
Isolation: Analog input to contact input to contact output to
Ethernet or FE to power
Calendar clock: Year (4 digits), month, date, day, hour,
minute, second
■ Display
Display device: 2.86-inch TFT LCD
Display colors: 65 536
Resolution: 320 × 125 pixels
Backlight: LED
Backlight life: Approx. 30 000 hours
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: VR4896E-G2
VR4896E-G2 SPECIFICATIONS ES-7061 Rev.1   Page 2/10
(The backlight can be replaced in our factory.
The LCD must be replaced at the same time.)
Screen saver standby time: 1 to 10 minutes
Display update interval: 100 msec.
ETHERNET COMMUNICATION
Communication Standard: IEEE 802.3u